AL JKTD FTG HUB 3/4 IN .88 - 1.065
ST075-467
Extended Product Type ST075-467
Product ID 7TBA051020R0003
EAN 5414363135296
Catalog Description AL JKTD FTG HUB 3/4 IN .88 - 1.065
Long Description
Star Teck aluminum jacketed cable fitting. Hub size of 3/4 inch. Range over jacket from
0.880 - 1.065 inch
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Teck Cable FittingsProduct Type
Ordering
5414363135296EAN
786210712864UPC
Technical
0Number of Batteries
SilverColor
AluminumMaterial
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/05/27
3/4 inchSize
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Container Information
20 piecePackage Level 1 Units
4 in
102 mm
Package Level 1 Height
13 in
330 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
9.75 in
248 mm
Package Level 1 Width
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
TDS000037Data Sheet, Technical
Information
ST075-467Instructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC001180 - Screw connection for protective metallic hoseETIM 8
39121311UNSPSC
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Cable Protection, Explosion Proof and Lighting  → Flexible Cable
Protection Systems
Categories
2ST075-467
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/05/27